Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R3460015

R3460025

R3460050

R3460150

R3460075

R3460100

GTIN No.

8717365000355

8717365000362

8717365000379

8717365016349

8717365000386

8717365000393

WLL
ton

0.15

0.25

0.5

0.5

0.75

Model

HT-15

HT-25

HT-50

HT-50D

HT-75

HT-100

Manually operated mobile lifting table

Product information
REMA

The ergonomic solution for bringing parts and tools to work height when working on machines.
Type HT: hand-operated lifting table.
Type D: double scissors for even more lift height.

Properties

Hydraulic system provides for a higher level of safety.

Foot pedal for lifting.

Controllable descent rate by means of control lever.

REMA movable lifting tables are fitted with two fixed wheels and two steer wheels with brake.
HT-15 is equipped with foldable push handle, other types have fixed push handle.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1570, EN 12100

Wheels diameter Platform size Min height Max. lifting height
mm mm mm mm
100 700 x 450 260 765
125 815 x 500 310 910
150 1010 x 520 420 1,010
150 1010 x 520 435 1,585
150 1010 x 520 420 1,010
150 1010 x 520 430 955

Weight
kg

a1
78
118
168
120

145

Delivery time

30
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